
LATVIJAS I ZIEMAS OLIMPIĀDE  

REZULTĀTI KALNU SLĒPOŠANA

MILZU SLALOMS

2005. gada 28. decembris, Sigulda

VIRIEŠI

10 Ivars Ciaguns 1977 Rīgas raj. 20.94 18.45 39.39 0.00 1

1 Dainis Krauja 1985 Rīga 20.93 18.90 39.83 0.44 2

4 Einārs Lansmanis 1988 Rīga 21.13 19.25 40.38 0.55 3

8 Renārs Doršs 1985 Rīgas raj. 21.54 19.05 40.59 0.21 4

3 Roberts Rode 1987 Rīgas raj. 21.19 19.50 40.69 0.10 5

6 Normunds Ermansons 1986 Rīgas raj. 21.89 19.65 41.54 0.85 6

16 Kaspars Daugulis 1989 Rīgas raj. 21.90 19.91 41.81 0.27 7

15 Edgars Kupčs 1973 Rīga 22.26 19.65 41.91 0.10 8

2 Dzintars Melvers 1973 Rīga 22.07 19.97 42.04 0.13 9

5 Helvijs Cēbers 1985 Rīgas raj. 22.03 20.31 42.34 0.30 10

Koplaiks
Starpība pret 

IEPRIEKŠĒJO 
VIETAStarta Nr. Vārds/uzvārds

Dzimšanas 

gads
Komanda 1. trase 2. trase

5 Helvijs Cēbers 1985 Rīgas raj. 22.03 20.31 42.34 0.30 10

9 Pauls Stēga 1971 Rīga 22.16 20.19 42.35 0.01 11

19 Dāvis Poška 1990 Rīgas raj. 22.36 20.36 42.72 0.37 12

7 Pits Gulbergs 1988 Rīgas raj. 22.52 20.21 42.73 0.01 13

18 Jānis Korde 1975 Rīgas raj. 22.37 20.47 42.84 0.11 14

12 Gundars Krauklis 1967 Rīga 22.64 20.37 43.01 0.17 15

13 Kristaps Kleinšmits 1990 Rīgas raj. 22.58 20.65 43.23 0.22 16

28 Matiass Jansons 1973 Cēsu raj. 22.73 20.71 43.44 0.21 17

24 Ernests Benhens 1990 Rīgas raj. 22.83 20.74 43.57 0.13 18

11 Toms Elnionis 1989 Rīga 22.91 21.55 44.46 0.89 19

20 Andris Krauja 1959 Tukuma raj. 23.62 20.92 44.54 0.08 20

17 Matīss Melders 1990 Rīgas raj. 23.11 21.49 44.6 0.06 21

27 Jānis Martinsons 1967 Cēsu raj. 23.86 20.99 44.85 0.25 22

25 Kaspars Meņģelis 1968 Krāslavas raj. 23.78 21.32 45.10 0.25 23

23 Ēriks Osmanis 1990 Rīgas raj. 23.85 21.25 45.10 0.00 24



22 Dāvis Fogelis 1986 Rīgas raj. 23.98 21.46 45.44 0.34 25

21 Kristaps Ozoliņš 1990 Rīgas raj. 23.84 21.76 45.6 0.16 26

41 Kaspars Valdnmanis 1973 Tukuma raj. 24.34 21.61 45.95 0.35 27

30 Māris Maļinovskis 1965 Jelgava 24.57 22.41 46.98 1.03 28

31 Jurģis Ābele 1970 Tukuma raj. 25.39 22.40 47.79 1.03 29

37 Ainārs Paeglītis 1955 Cēsu raj. 25.31 22.61 47.92 0.94 30

43 Raivo Tauriņš 1974 Jelgava 25.95 22.87 48.82 0.90 31

39 Gundars Jurevics 1970 Tukuma raj. 26.24 23.17 49.41 0.59 32

38 Kaspars Tilgalis 1973 Jelgava 26.24 23.24 49.48 0.07 33

36 Artūrs Kadiķis 1964 Tukuma raj. 26.90 23.84 50.74 1.26 34

32 Māris Goldmanis 1968 Kuldīgas raj. 28.17 24.19 52.36 1.62 35

44 Māris Nimrods 1952 Valmiera 28.75 24.13 52.88 0.52 36

42 Andris Steprāns 1961 Jelgava 28.69 24.48 53.17 0.29 37

40 Uldis Gross 1958 Tukuma raj. 28.64 24.93 53.57 0.40 38

33 Jānis Tauriņš 1954 Jelgava 28.96 25.23 54.19 0.62 39

26 Egnārs Gudriķis 1977 Tukuma raj. DNF

29 Valdis Bergmanis 1977 Tukuma raj. DNF

34 Uģis Baimanis 1965 Krāslavas raj. DNF

Galvenais tiesnesis                 Sandra Meldere 

Galvenais sekretārs                Solvita Dreimane 


